

## AG RECOGNITION AWARD

## NOMINATION FORM

I hereby nominate the following O'Brien County resident/business as a worthy recipient of the O'Brien County Ag Recognition Award. I believe this individual has successfully demonstrated

- Leadership
- Stewardship,
- Community Service
- Service to the Ag Industry

NAME OF NOMINEE	
ADDRESS	
DATE	
NOMINATED BY	PHONE #

Please tell us why you believe this individual or business should win the O'Brien County Ag Recognition Award (give specific examples as they apply to the above stated criteria)

## Nominations for the O'Brien County Ag Recognition Award are received year round.

Recipients of the O'Brien County Value Added Ag Award are recognized annually at the O'Brien County Fair. For nomination deadlines and additional information, please contact Kiana L. Johnson, O'Brien County Economic Development, 712-957-1313 or ocedc@tcaexpress.net.

O'Brien County Economic Development Corporation, P.O. Box 616, Primghar, IA, 51245.